
29 Miles 29 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1

R 3.1 RED HILL 2.8 R 3.1 RED HILL 2.8

L 5.9 SE SKYLINE 0.3 L 5.9 SE SKYLINE 0.3

R 6.2 ARROYO 1.1 R 6.2 ARROYO 1.1

R 7.3 CORONEL 0.4 R 7.3 CORONEL 0.4

R 7.7 THORLEY 0.2 R 7.7 THORLEY 0.2

R 7.9 APSLEY 0.0 R 7.9 APSLEY 0.0

R 7.9 SKYLINE 0.3 R 7.9 SKYLINE 0.3

L 8.2 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 0.3 L 8.2 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 0.3

R 8.5 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 1.4 R 8.5 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 1.4

L 9.9 FOOTHILL 1.7 L 9.9 FOOTHILL 1.7

L 11.6 HEWES 0.2 L 11.6 HEWES 0.2

R 11.8
DODGE /              

SANTA CLARA
1.8 R 11.8

DODGE /              

SANTA CLARA
1.8

L 13.6 TUSTIN 0.5 L 13.6 TUSTIN 0.5

X 14.1 17th ST., then Right 0.1 X 14.1 17th ST., then Right 0.1

R 14.2 TUSTIN (south) 0.8 R 14.2 TUSTIN (south) 0.8

L 15.0 1st ST. 1.1 L 15.0 1st ST. 1.1

L 16.1 NEWPORT 0.9 L 16.1 NEWPORT 0.9

R 17.0 LA COLINA 1.3 R 17.0 LA COLINA 1.3

L 18.3 TUSTIN RANCH 0.9 L 18.3 TUSTIN RANCH 0.9

R 19.2 PORTOLA 3.0 R 19.2 PORTOLA 3.0

X 22.2

JEFFERY then Right 

Open Space trail, BR 

along I-5

3.5 X 22.2

JEFFERY then Right 

Open Space trail, BR 

along I-5

3.5

R 25.7 SAND CANYON 0.8 R 25.7 SAND CANYON 0.8

R 26.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0 R 26.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0

R 28.5 DEERWOOD END R 28.5 DEERWOOD END
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN28M1 SUN28M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

(CAREFUL -- LOTS OF TURNS)

FOOD / REST STOP

COFFEE BEAN/ BRUEGGERS

TUSTIN & 17th ST., SANTA ANA

return to Deerfield Park

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

(CAREFUL -- LOTS OF TURNS)

FOOD / REST STOP

COFFEE BEAN/ BRUEGGERS

TUSTIN & 17th ST., SANTA ANA

return to Deerfield Park



37 Miles 37 Miles

Miles VERY HILLY Dist Miles VERY HILLY Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5

L 0.5 YALE 3.4 L 0.5 YALE 3.4

L 3.9 MEADOWOOD 0.7 L 3.9 MEADOWOOD 0.7

R 4.6 CULVER 0.3 R 4.6 CULVER 0.3

L 4.9 PORTOLA 1.1 L 4.9 PORTOLA 1.1

R 6.0 JAMBOREE 3.8 R 6.0 JAMBOREE 3.8

L 9.8 SANTIAGO 2.2 L 9.8 SANTIAGO 2.2

L 12.0 ORANGE PARK 1.3 L 12.0 ORANGE PARK 1.3

L 13.3 CHAPMAN 0.7 L 13.3 CHAPMAN 0.7

R 14.0 NEWPORT 1.8 R 14.0 NEWPORT 1.8

L 15.8 COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2 L 15.8 COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2

R 16.0 SKYLINE 0.5 R 16.0 SKYLINE 0.5

L 16.5 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 0.3 L 16.5 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 0.3

R 16.8 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 0.9 R 16.8 E. LEMON HEIGHTS 0.9

X 17.7
LA CUESTA BEAR R 

ONTO FOOTHILL
0.5 X 17.7

LA CUESTA BEAR R 

ONTO FOOTHILL
0.5

L 18.2 SKYLINE/FOOTHILL 0.2 L 18.2 SKYLINE/FOOTHILL 0.2

R 18.4 FOOTHILL 1.5 R 18.4 FOOTHILL 1.5

L 19.9 HEWES 0.2 L 19.9 HEWES 0.2

R 20.1
DODGE / SANTA 

CLARA
1.8 R 20.1

DODGE / SANTA 

CLARA
1.8

L 21.9 TUSTIN 0.5 L 21.9 TUSTIN 0.5

X 22.4 17th ST., Then Right 0.1 X 22.4 17th ST., Then Right 0.1

R 22.5 TUSTIN (south) 0.8 R 22.5 TUSTIN (south) 0.8

L 23.3 1st ST. 1.1 L 23.3 1st ST. 1.1

L 24.4 NEWPORT 0.9 L 24.4 NEWPORT 0.9

R 25.3 LA COLINA 1.3 R 25.3 LA COLINA 1.3

L 26.6 TUSTIN RANCH 0.9 L 26.6 TUSTIN RANCH 0.9

R 27.5 PORTOLA 4.0 R 27.5 PORTOLA 4.0
R 31.5 SAND CANYON 3.2 R 31.5 SAND CANYON 3.2
R 34.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0 R 34.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0

R 36.7 DEERWOOD END R 36.7 DEERWOOD END
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN28L1 SUN28L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

(CAREFUL -- LOTS OF TURNS)

FOOD / REST STOP

COFFEE BEAN/ BRUEGGERS

TUSTIN & 17th ST., SANTA ANA

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

(CAREFUL -- LOTS OF TURNS)

FOOD / REST STOP

COFFEE BEAN/ BRUEGGERS

TUSTIN & 17th ST., SANTA ANA



54 Miles 54 Miles

Miles VERY HILLY Dist Miles VERY HILLY Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4

L 0.4 YALE 3.4 L 0.4 YALE 3.4

L 3.8 MEADOWOOD 0.7 L 3.8 MEADOWOOD 0.7

R 4.5 CULVER 0.3 R 4.5 CULVER 0.3

L 4.8 PORTOLA 1.6 L 4.8 PORTOLA 1.6

R 6.4 JAMBOREE 3.8 R 6.4 JAMBOREE 3.8

L 10.2 SANTIAGO 2.9 L 10.2 SANTIAGO 2.9

R 13.1 CANNON 0.6 R 13.1 CANNON 0.6

R 13.7 E. SERRANO BLVD. 5.2 R 13.7 E. SERRANO BLVD. 5.2

L 18.9
S. WEIR CYN. /          

YORBA LINDA BLVD.
1.6 L 18.9

S. WEIR CYN. /          

YORBA LINDA BLVD.
1.6

R 20.5 NEW RIVER RD. 0.2 R 20.5 NEW RIVER RD. 0.2

R 20.7

HIDDEN HILLS RD. / 

ESPERANZA RD. / 

ORANGETHORPE BLVD.

4.5 R 20.7

HIDDEN HILLS RD. / 

ESPERANZA RD. / 

ORANGETHORPE BLVD.

4.5

L 25.2 LAKEVIEW 1.0 L 25.2 LAKEVIEW 1.0

R 26.2 RIVERDALE 1.7 R 26.2 RIVERDALE 1.7

L 27.9 ORANGE OLIVE RD. 0.6 L 27.9 ORANGE OLIVE RD. 0.6

L 28.5 MEATS 0.4 L 28.5 MEATS 0.4

R 28.9 CAMBRIDGE 3.5 R 28.9 CAMBRIDGE 3.5

L 32.4 FAIRHAVEN 0.5 L 32.4 FAIRHAVEN 0.5

R 32.9 TUSTIN 0.9 R 32.9 TUSTIN 0.9

X 33.8 17th ST., Then Right 0.1 X 33.8 17th ST., Then Right 0.1

R 33.9 TUSTIN (south) 1.0 R 33.9 TUSTIN (south) 1.0

L 34.9 1st ST. 0.3 L 34.9 1st ST. 0.3

R 35.2 PACIFIC 0.2 R 35.2 PACIFIC 0.2

L 35.4 MAIN 0.4 L 35.4 MAIN 0.4

R 35.8 EL CAMINO REAL 1.8 R 35.8 EL CAMINO REAL 1.8

R 37.6 TUSTIN RANCH 0.9 R 37.6 TUSTIN RANCH 0.9

L 38.5 WALNUT 1.0 L 38.5 WALNUT 1.0

R 39.5 HARVARD 5.4 R 39.5 HARVARD 5.4

R 44.9 CALIFORNIA 0.2 R 44.9 CALIFORNIA 0.2

L 45.1 CAMPUS 0.7 L 45.1 CAMPUS 0.7

R 45.8 TURTLE ROCK 2.7 R 45.8 TURTLE ROCK 2.7

R 48.5 RIDGELINE/ROSA DREW 1.6 R 48.5 RIDGELINE/ROSA DREW 1.6

L 50.1 MICHELSON 0.3 L 50.1 MICHELSON 0.3

R 50.4 YALE 0.4 R 50.4 YALE 0.4

R 50.8 W. YALE LOOP 2.1 R 50.8 W. YALE LOOP 2.1

R 52.9 YALE 0.2 R 52.9 YALE 0.2

L 53.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 L 53.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4

R 53.5 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 53.5 DEERWOOD 0.1
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN28LP1 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUN28LP1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

COFFEE BEAN/ BRUEGGERS

TUSTIN & 17th ST., SANTA ANA

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

COFFEE BEAN/ BRUEGGERS

TUSTIN & 17th ST., SANTA ANA


